
9

3781

1

10

2

4 3 5 612

11

ITEM NO. PartNo DESCRIPTION Default/QTY.

1 G3-334 Bushammer Head Hub Part of Kit 1
2 G3-338 Bushammer Head Cap Part of Kit 3

3 G3-519 Bearing 20 X 42 X 12 6

4 FS-262 M10 X 60 Socket Head Countersunk Screw 3
5 FS-317 M10 Spring Washer 3

6 FS-345 M10 Standard Nut 3
7 G3-306 Galaxy Bush Hammer Bearing Spacer 3

8 G3-297 Spring Steel Washer retaining for Bushammer 3

9 FS-316 M8 Spring Washer 6

10 G3-333 3mm Sponge Rubber Seal 1

11 FS-240 M8 X 30 Socket Head Cap Screw 3

12 G3-301 Bush Hammer TLR 48 Tooth 3


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


